KNOTTED NETTING
Copyright © 2011, NET Systems, Inc.
NET Systems, Inc.   7910 NE Day Road West, Bainbridge Island, WA 98110, USAF.  2
Knotted Netting
Knotted Netting
Nylon Knotted Netting (twisted)
Product Code
Stretch Mesh Size Twine Size
 Meshes Deep
in mm US No. mm
 WN4-36 4 100 #36 2.2 100.5
 WN4-42 4 100 #42 2.4 100.5
 WN4-60 4 100 #60 3.0 100.5
 WN4-D60 4 100 Double #60 Double 3.0 100.5
 WN512-36 5.5 140 #36 2.2 100.5
 WN512-42 5.5 140 #42 2.4 100.5
 WN8-36 8 200 #36 2.2 50.5
 WN8-42 8 200 #42 2.4 50.5
 WN8-60 8 200 #60 3.0 50.5
 WN16-36 16 400 #36 2.2 33.5
 WN16-42 16 400 #42 2.4 33.5
 WN16-60 16 400 #60 3.0 33.5
 WN16-84 16 400 #84 3.4 33.5
 WN21-42 21 530 #42 2.4 12.5
 WN21-60 21 530 #60 3.0 12.5
 WN21-84 21 530 #84 3.4 12.5
 WN21-120 21 530 #120 4.3 12.5
 WN32-42 32 800 #42 2.4 25.5
 WN32-60 32 800 #60 3.0 25.5
 WN32-84 32 800 #84 3.4 25.5
 WN32-120 32 800 #120 4.3 25.5
 WN42-42 42 1060 #42 2.4 15.5
 WN42-60 42 1060 #60 3.0 15.5
 WN42-84 42 1060 #84 3.4 15.5
 WN42-120 42 1060 #120 4.3 15.5
 WN64-42 64 1600 #42 2.4 10.5
 WN64-60 64 1600 #60 3.0 10.5
 WN64-84 64 1600 #84 3.4 10.5
 WN64-120 64 1600 #120 4.3 10.5
 WN84-42 84 2120 #42 2.4 5.5
 WN84-60 84 2120 #60 2.6 5.5
 WN84-84 84 2120 #84 3.4 5.5
 WN84-120 84 2120 #120 4.3 5.5
 WN128-120 128 3200 #120 4.3 5.5
 WN128-182 128 3200 #182 5.0 5.5
 WN128-240 128 3200 #240 6.0 5.5
 WN168-240 168 4240 #240 6.0 5.5
 WN168-360 168 4240 #360 7.6 5.5
 WN256-182 256 6500 #182 5.0 5.5
 WN256-240 256 6500 #240 6.0 5.5
 WN256-360 256 6500 #360 7.6 5.5
F.  3                                                           www.net-sys.com        phone: +1 206.842.5623,    800.722.5568          fax:  +1 206.842.6832
Knotted Netting
Knotted Netting
Nylon Knotted "or Netting (braided)
Product Code
Stretch Mesh Size
Twine Size Meshes Deep
in mm
 WNTHB16-2.0 16 400 2.0mm 24.5 md
 WNTHB32-2.5 32 800 2.5mm 12.5 md
 WNTHB64-3.5 64 1600 3.5mm 7.5 md
 WNTHB128-5.0 128 3200 5.0mm 4.5 md
Nylon Knotted Seine Netting (twisted)
Dyed Black and Tarred
Sapphire Knotted Seine Netting (twisted)
Sapphire Knotted Seine Netting (braided)
Seine Knotted Netting
Product Code
Stretch Mesh Size Twine Size
Meshes Deep
in mm US No. mm
 WSPHT312-9 3.5 89 #9 1.3 25.5 md
 WSPHT334-9 3.75 95 #9 1.3 100.5 md
Product Code
Stretch Mesh Size Twine Size
Meshes Deep
in mm mm
 WSPHB5-3.1 5 125 3.5 12.5 md
Product Code
Stretch Mesh Size Twine Size
Meshes Deep
in mm US No. mm
 WNST312-18 3.5 89 #18 1.5 100.5 md
 WNST312-21 3.5 89 #21 1.7 100.5 md
 WNST312-36 3.5 89 #36 2.2 100.5 md
NET Systems, Inc.   7910 NE Day Road West, Bainbridge Island, WA 98110, USAF.  4
Knotted Netting
Knotted Netting
PE Knotted Netting (braided)
Single / Double
Product Code Stretch Mesh Size Twine Size  Meshes Deep
 WPE88.9-D5 88.9mm (3-1/2”) Double 5.0mm 100.5md
 WPE100-3 100mm (4”) 3.0mm 100.5md
 WPE100-4 100mm (4”) 4.0mm 100.5md
 WPE100-5 100mm (4”) 5.0mm 100.5md
 WPE100-6 100mm (4”) 6.0mm 100.5md
 WPE100-D4 100mm (4”)  Double 4.0mm 100.5md
 WPE100-D5 100mm (4”)  Double 5.0mm 100.5md
 WPE100-D6 100mm (4”) Double 6.0mm 100.5md
 WPE114.3-D5 114.3mm (4-1/2”) Double 5.0mm 100.5md
 WPE114.3-D6 114.3mm (4-1/2”) Double 6.0mm 100.5md
 WPE127-4 127mm (5”) 4.0mm 100.5md
 WPE127-5 127mm (5”) 5.0mm 100.5md
 WPE127-6 127mm (5”) 6.0mm 100.5md
 WPE127-D5 127mm (5”) Double 5.0mm 100.5md
 WPE127-D6 127mm (5”)  Double 6.0mm 100.5md
 WPE140-4 140mm (5-1/2” 4.0mm 100.5md
 WPE140-5 140mm (5-1/2”) 5.0mm 100.5md
 WPE140-6 140mm (5-1/2”) 6.0mm 100.5md
 WPE140-D4 140mm (5-1/2”) Double 4.0mm 100.5md
 WPE140-D5 140mm (5-1/2”) Double 5.0mm 100.5md
 WPE140-D6 140mm (5-1/2”) Double 6.0mm 100.5md
 WPE159B-D6 159mm (6.25”) BK Double 6.0mm 100.5md
 WPE165-D6 165mm (6.5”)  Double 6.0mm 100.5md
 WPE165B-D6 165mm (6.5”) BK Double 6.0mm 100.5md
 WPE200-3 200mm (8”) 3.0mm 50.5md
 WPE200-4 200mm (8”) 4.0mm 50.5md
 WPE200-5 200mm (8”) 5.0mm 50.5md
 WPE200-6 200mm (8”) 6.0mm 50.5md
 WPE200-D4 200mm (8”) Double 4.0mm 50.5md
 WPE200-D5 200mm (8”) Double 5.0mm 50.5md
 WPE200-D6 200mm (8”) Double 6.0mm 50.5md
F.  5                                                           www.net-sys.com        phone: +1 206.842.5623,    800.722.5568          fax:  +1 206.842.6832
Knotted Netting
Knotted Netting
Euro Premium Knotted Netting (braided)
Single
Euro Premium Knotted Netting (braided)
Double
Product Code Stretch Mesh Size Twine Size  Meshes Deep
 WEP314-8 82.5mm (3-1/4”) 8.0mm 100.5md
 WEP4-4.5 100mm(4”) 4.5mm 100.5md
 WEP4-6 100mm (4”) 6.0mm 100.5md
 WEP4-8 100mm (4”) 8.0mm 100.5md
 WEP413B-8 110mm (4.33”) BK 8.0mm 100.5md
 WEP412-4.5 114.3mm(4-1/2”) 4.5mm 100.5md
 WEP412-6 114.3mm (4-1/2”) 6.0mm 100.5md
 WEP412B-8 114.3mm (4-1/2”) BK 8.0mm 100.5md
 WEP512-4.5 140mm (5-1/2”) 4.5mm 100.5md
 WEP512-8 140mm (5-1/2”) 8.0mm 100.5md
 WEP6B-8 152.4mm (6”) BK 8.0mm 100.5md
 WEP8-4.5 200mm (8”) 4.5mm 50.5md
 WEP8-6 200mm (8”) 6.0mm 50.5md
 WEP8-8 200mm (8”) 8.0mm 50.5md
Product Code Stretch Mesh Size Twine Size  Meshes Deep
 WEP4-D4.5 100mm (4”) Double 4.5mm 100.5md
 WEP412B-D6 114.3mm (4-1/2”)BK Double 6.0mm 100.5md
 WEP5-D4.5 127mm (5”) Double 4.5mm 100.5md
 WEP512-D6 140mm (5-1/2”) Double 6.0mm 100.5md
 WEP512-D6 140mm (5-1/2”) Double 6.0mm 100.5md
 WEP8-D4.5 200mm (8”) Double 4.5mm 50.5md
 WEP8-D6 200mm (8”) Double 6.0mm 50.5md
NET Systems, Inc.   7910 NE Day Road West, Bainbridge Island, WA 98110, USAF.  6
Knotted Netting
Knotted Netting
Olivene Knotted Netting (braided)
 Single
Olivene Knotted Netting (braided)
Double
Product Code Stretch Mesh Size Twine Size  Meshes Deep
 WO100-6 100mm (4”) 6.0mm 100.5md
 WO114-8 114.3mm(4-1/2”) 8.0mm 100.5md
 WO127-3 127mm (5”) 3.0mm 100.5md
 WO127-4 127mm (5”) 4.0mm 100.5md
 WO127-5 127mm (5”) 5.0mm 100.5md
 WO140-2.5 140mm(5-1/2”) 2.5mm 100.5md
 WO140-3 140mm(5-1/2”) 3.0mm 100.5md
 WO140-4 140mm(5-1/2”) 4.0mm 100.5md
 WO140-5 140mm(5-1/2”) 5.0mm 100.5md
 WO140-8 140mm(5-1/2”) 8.0mm 100.5md
 WO152B-8 152mm(6”) BK 8.0mm 50.5md
 WO178B-8 178mm(7”) BK 8.0mm 50.5md
 WO200-4 200mm(8”) 4.0mm 50.5md
 WO200-5 200mm(8”) 5.0mm 50.5md
 WO200-6 200mm(8”) 6.0mm 50.5md
 WO200-8 200mm(8”) 8.0mm 50.5md
Product Code Stretch Mesh Size Twine Size  Meshes Deep
 WO100-D5 100mm(4”) Double 5.0mm 100.5md
 WO117B-D4 117mm (4-1/2”) BK Double 4.0mm 50.5md
 WO117B-D5 117mm (4-1/2”) BK Double 5.0mm 50.5md
 WO117B-D6 117mm (4-1/2) BK Double 6.0mm 50.5md
 WO114-D6 114mm(4-1/2”) Double 6.0mm 100.5md
 WO133B-D5 133mm(5-1/4”)BK Double 5.0mm 50.5md
 WO140-D5 140mm(5-1/2”) Double 5.0mm 100.5md
 WO140-D6 140mm(5-1/2”) Double 6.0mm 100.5md
 WO200-D4 200mm (8”) Double 4.0mm 50.5md
 WO200-D5 200mm (8”) Double 5.0mm 50.5md
 WO200-D6 200mm (8”) Double 6.0mm 50.5md
F.  7                                                           www.net-sys.com        phone: +1 206.842.5623,    800.722.5568          fax:  +1 206.842.6832
Knotted Netting
Knotted Netting
Sapphire Knotted Netting (braided)
Single
Sapphire Knotted Netting (braided)
 Double
Product Code Stretch Mesh Size Twine Size  Meshes Deep
 WSPH100-3.1 100mm (4”) 3.1mm 100.5md
 WSPH100-3.8 100mm (4”) 3.8mm 100.5md
 WSPH100-4.2 100mm (4”) 4.2mm 100.5md
 WSPH100-5 100mm (4”) 5.0mm 100.5md
 WSPH127-2.1 127mm(5”) 2.1mm 100.5md
 WSPH140-3.1 140mm(5-1/2”) 3.1mm 100.5md
 WSPH140-5 140mm(5-1/2”) 5.0mm 100.5md
 WSPH200-2.1 200mm(8”) 2.1mm 50.5md
 WSPH200-3.8 200mm(8”) 3.8mm 50.5md
 WSPH200-4.2 200mm(8”) 4.2mm 50.5md
 WSPH200-5 200mm(8”) 5.0mm 50.5md
 WSPH200-7.2 200mm(8”) 7.2mm 50.5md
 WSPH406.4-2.6 406.4mm(16”) 2.6mm 33.5md
Product Code Stretch mesh size Twine Size  meshes deep
 WSPH140-D4.2 140mm (5-1/2”) Double 4.2mm 100.5md
 WSPH140-D5 140mm (5-1/2”) Double 5.0mm 100.5md
 WSPH200-D5 200mm (8”) Double 5.0mm 50.5md